
Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Kirkland, Darren WSM 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
2 Lynch, Jack LYME 946.85 924.89 975.56 970.54 984.08 1000.00 0.00 3930.18
3 Brooks, Kurt STO 900.80 0.00 972.41 965.74 992.17 933.51 0.00 3863.83
4 Newland, Will HUN 940.45 943.73 946.22 928.79 954.90 0.00 0.00 3785.30
5 Kirk, Richard HUN 942.09 0.00 874.21 0.00 932.23 921.41 0.00 3669.94
6 Robinson, Harvey HUN 919.39 965.00 0.00 0.00 970.68 0.00 0.00 2855.07

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Sewell, Dave STO 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 4000.00
2 Frame, Jake ALL 990.14 988.38 994.78 983.78 0.00 885.81 0.00 3957.08
3 Tyndall, Daryl STO 0.00 980.94 881.92 0.00 945.57 924.90 0.00 3733.33
4 Bartlett, James LYME 875.37 916.41 741.99 879.78 911.20 960.12 0.00 3667.51
5 Gibson, Barry ALL 729.92 839.54 830.26 707.19 891.96 626.80 0.00 3291.68
6 Brooks, Scott STO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 813.18 0.00 0.00 813.18

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Cooper,Ash HUN 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 3000.00
2 Warboys, Lewis WSM 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 646.81 0.00 1646.81
3 Dowling, Simon WSM 0.00 982.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 982.47
4 List, Dan HUN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Taylor, Claire HUN 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 4000.00
2 Alongi, Marissa WSM 965.18 894.71 1000.00 0.00 965.67 882.12 0.00 3825.56
3 Robinson, Gina HUN 910.63 966.17 961.91 955.73 903.53 920.60 0.00 3804.41
4 Evans, Pam LYME 720.93 822.44 0.00 860.16 902.96 916.20 0.00 3501.76
5 Newland, Paula PEN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 970.68 0.00 970.68

LADIES

2014 BRITISH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

FORMULA ONE

FORMULA TWO

FORMULA THREE



Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Hawkins, Rod LYME 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 4000.00
2 Davies, Martin PEN 663.34 736.36 0.00 798.79 831.94 0.00 0.00 3030.43
3 Grimes, John WSM 0.00 717.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 717.04
4 Gibbons, Scott WSM 0.00 596.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 596.59

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Mersey, Nadia STO 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 894.31 938.12 968.54 0.00 3968.54
3 Clarke, Sam STO 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 3000.00
2 Bird, Hannah WSM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 751.38 0.00 751.38

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Manchett, Ben HUN 1000.00 975.07 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 4000.00
2 Holland, Lee STO 796.38 914.05 922.51 0.00 834.26 0.00 0.00 3467.20
3 Smith, Tom HUN 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
2 Lincoln, Roger HUN 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1 Breck, Alan WHIT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Bird, Hannah WSM 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
2 Slade,Daisy STO 0.00 808.38 599.22 784.65 686.43 0.00 0.00 2878.68
3 Bird, Lauren WSM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Order Skier Name Club Lyme Cardiff Hun Brix All Whit WSM 4 from 6
1 Bird,Lauren WSM 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
2 Stedeford, Max STO 184.43 348.20 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1532.63
3 Veater, Joe LYME 678.63 0.00 0.00 609.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 1287.92

BRITKIDS B

BRITKIDS A

SENIORS

JUNIOR GIRLS

JUNIOR BOYS

OPEN CLASS



ORDER BOAT Category SKIER CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVGE SPEED POINTS

1 34 F1 Kirkland, Darren WSM 00:52:46,91 00:52:46,91 24 97.352 110.67 1000.00

2 8 F1 Brooks, Kurt STO 00:53:11,89 00:53:11,89 24 97.352 109.80 992.17

3 200 F1 Lynch, Jack LYME 00:53:38,14 00:53:38,14 24 97.352 108.90 984.08

4 38 F1 Robinson, Harvey HUN 00:54:22,55 00:54:22,55 24 97.352 107.42 970.68

5 47 F1 Newland, Will HUN 00:52:59,41 00:55:16,46 23 93.329 105.68 954.90

6 924 F1 Kirk, Richard HUN 00:54:16,72 00:56:37,10 23 93.329 103.17 932.23

ORDER BOAT Category SKIER CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVGE SPEED POINTS

1 76 F2 Sewell, Dave LYME 00:53:30,64 00:53:30,64 23 93.329 104.65 1000.00

2 6 F2 Tyndall, Daryl STO 00:54:09,06 00:56:35,42 22 89.306 98.95 945.57

3 121 F2 Bartlett, James LYME 00:53:39,75 00:58:43,52 21 85.283 95.35 911.20

4 75 F2 Gibson, Barry ALL 00:54:49,19 00:59:59,51 21 85.283 93.34 891.96

5 370 F2 Brooks, Scott STO 00:54:27,45 01:05:48,21 19 77.237 85.10 813.18

 18 F2 Frame, Jake ALL 00:05:19,75 00:00:00,00 DNF 2 0.000 0.00 0.00

ORDER BOAT Category SKIER CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVGE SPEED POINTS

1 34 F1 Kirkland, Darren WSM 00:52:46,91 00:52:46,91 24 97.352 110.67 1000.00

2 8 F1 Brooks, Kurt STO 00:53:11,89 00:53:11,89 24 97.352 109.80 992.17

3 200 F1 Lynch, Jack LYME 00:53:38,14 00:53:38,14 24 97.352 108.90 984.08

4 38 F1 Robinson, Harvey HUN 00:54:22,55 00:54:22,55 24 97.352 107.42 970.68

5 47 F1 Newland, Will HUN 00:52:59,41 00:55:16,46 23 93.329 105.68 954.90

6 76 F2 Sewell, Dave LYME 00:53:30,64 00:55:49,04 23 93.329 104.65 945.61

7 924 F1 Kirk, Richard HUN 00:54:16,72 00:56:37,10 23 93.329 103.17 932.23

8 6 F2 Tyndall, Daryl STO 00:54:09,06 00:59:01,78 22 89.306 98.95 894.15

9 121 F2 Bartlett, James LYME 00:53:39,75 01:01:15,40 21 85.283 95.35 861.65

10 75 F2 Gibson, Barry ALL 00:54:49,19 01:02:34,67 21 85.283 93.34 843.45

11 370 F2 Brooks, Scott STO 00:54:27,45 01:08:38,40 19 77.237 85.10 768.96

 18 F2 Frame, Jake ALL 00:05:19,75 00:00:00,00 DNF 2 0.000 0.00 0.00

1 510 BKA Bird, Lauren WSM 00:16:34,63 00:16:34,63 3 12.069 43.68 1000.00

1 121 BKB Bird, Hannah WSM 00:16:35,05 00:16:35,05 5 20.115 72.77 1000.00

2 63 BKB Slade, Daisy STO 00:19:05,80 00:19:05,80 5 20.115 63.20 868.43

MAIN RACE OVERALL

BRITKIDS A

BRITKIDS B

2014 BRITISH WATERSKI RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROUND FIVE - ALLHALLOWS - 13TH JULY 2014

FORMULA ONE

FORMULA TWO



ORDER BOAT Category SKIER CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVGE SPEED POINTS

1 200 SEN Hawkins, Rod LYME 00:37:44,70 00:37:44,70 15 61.145 97.20 1000.00

2 5 SEN Davies, Martin PEN 00:39:23,95 00:45:22,16 13 53.099 80.86 831.94

1 924 LAD Taylor, Clare HUN 00:39:11,17 00:39:11,17 13 53.099 81.30 1000.00

2 510 LAD Alongi, Marissa WSM 00:40:34,75 00:40:34,75 13 53.099 78.51 965.67

3 49 LAD Robinson, Georgina HUN 00:40:05,05 00:43:22,20 12 49.076 73.46 903.53

4 121 LAD Evans, Pam LYME 00:40:06,55 00:43:23,83 12 49.076 73.41 902.96

1 63 JG Clark, Sam STO 00:39:00,97 00:39:00,97 11 45.053 69.28 1000.00

2 888 JG Mersey, Nadia STO 00:41:35,38 00:41:35,38 11 45.053 65.00 938.12

1 47 JB Manchett, Ben HUN 00:38:34,16 00:38:34,16 15 61.145 95.12 1000.00

2 370 JB Holland, Lee STO 00:40:08,88 00:46:13,89 13 53.099 79.35 834.26

1 38 OP Lincoln, Roger HUN 00:39:31,13 00:39:31,13 15 61.145 92.83 1000.00

1 200 SEN Hawkins, Rod LYME 00:37:44,70 00:37:44,70 15 61.145 97.20 1000.00

2 47 JB Manchett, Ben HUN 00:38:34,16 00:38:34,16 15 61.145 95.12 978.62

3 38 OP Lincoln, Roger HUN 00:39:31,13 00:39:31,13 15 61.145 92.83 955.11

4 924 LAD Taylor, Clare HUN 00:39:11,17 00:45:07,44 13 53.099 81.30 836.47

5 5 SEN Davies, Martin PEN 00:39:23,95 00:45:22,16 13 53.099 80.86 831.94

6 370 JB Holland, Lee STO 00:40:08,88 00:46:13,89 13 53.099 79.35 816.43

7 510 LAD Alongi, Marissa WSM 00:40:34,75 00:46:43,68 13 53.099 78.51 807.75

8 49 LAD Robinson, Georgina HUN 00:40:05,05 00:49:56,51 12 49.076 73.46 755.77

9 121 LAD Evans, Pam LYME 00:40:06,55 00:49:58,38 12 49.076 73.41 755.30

10 63 JG Clark, Sam STO 00:39:00,97 00:52:57,12 11 45.053 69.28 712.81

11 888 JG Mersey, Nadia STO 00:41:35,38 00:56:26,68 11 45.053 65.00 668.70

CHIEF JUDGE: Paul Cole ASSISTANT JUDGE: Steve Cox & Garin Cope

TIMEKEEPERS: Cathy Bird & Mike Waterman

JUNIOR BOYS

OPEN CLASS

SUPPORT RACE OVERALL

SENIORS

LADIES

JUNIOR GIRLS



ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 34 Kirkland, Darren WSM 00:52:32,17 00:52:32,17 22 66.000 75.38 1000.00

2 200 Lynch, Jack LYME 00:54:07,66 00:54:07,66 22 66.000 73.16 970.59

3 8 Brooks, Kurt STO 00:54:23,98 00:54:23,98 22 66.000 72.79 965.74

4 47 Newland, Will HUN 00:53:59,55 00:56:33,81 21 63.000 70.01 928.79

 925 Kirk, Richard HUN 00:47:59,55 00:00:00,00 DNF 18 0.000 0.00 0.00

 38 Robinson, Harvey HUN 00:42:29,20 00:00:00,00 DNF 17 0.000 0.00 0.00

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 76 Sewell, Dave LYME 00:53:28,08 00:53:28,08 21 63.000 70.70 1000.00

2 18 Frame, Jake ALL 00:54:20,94 00:54:20,94 21 63.000 69.55 983.78

3 121 Bartlett, James LYME 00:54:59,14 01:00:46,42 19 57.000 62.20 879.78

4 888 Gibson, Barry ALL 00:54:00,23 01:15:36,32 15 45.000 50.00 707.19

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 76 Taylor, Clare HUN 00:37:21,42 00:37:21,42 11 33.000 53.00 1000.00

2 49 Robinson, Georgina HUN 00:39:05,22 00:39:05,22 11 33.000 50.66 955.73

3 121 Evans, Pam LYME 00:39:28,91 00:43:25,80 10 30.000 45.59 860.16

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 200 Hawkins, Rod LYME 00:37:13,75 00:37:13,75 13 39.000 62.85 1000.00

2 111 Davies, Martin PEN 00:39:26,19 00:46:36,41 11 33.000 50.21 798.79

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 63 Clark, Sam STO 00:40:10,47 00:40:10,47 10 30.000 44.80 1000.00

2 888 Mersey, Nadia STO 00:40:25,80 00:44:55,33 9 27.000 40.07 894.31

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 47 Manchett, Ben HUN 00:38:09,00 00:38:09,00 13 39.000 61.34 1000.00

LADIES

SENIORS

JUNIOR GIRLS

JUNIOR BOYS

NATIONAL WATERSKI RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

ROUND FOUR - BRIXHAM - 22ND JUNE 2014

FORMULA ONE

FORMULA TWO



ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 888 Bird, Lauren WSM 00:16:15,88 00:16:15,88 5 12.000 44.27 1000.00

 49 Veater, Joe LYME 00:16:22,44 00:27:17,40 3 7.200 26.38 609.29

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 121 Bird, Hannah WSM 00:28:49,80 00:28:49,80 10 24.000 49.95 1000.00

2 18 Slade, Daisy STO 00:33:04,08 00:36:44,53 9 21.600 39.19 784.65

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 34 Kirkland, Darren WSM 00:52:32,17 00:52:32,17 22 66.000 75.38 1000.00

2 200 Lynch, Jack LYME 00:54:07,66 00:54:07,66 22 66.000 73.16 970.59

3 8 Brooks, Kurt STO 00:54:23,98 00:54:23,98 22 66.000 72.79 965.74

4 76 Sewell, Dave LYME 00:53:28,08 00:56:00,85 21 63.000 70.70 937.90

5 47 Newland, Will HUN 00:53:59,55 00:56:33,81 21 63.000 70.01 928.79

6 18 Frame, Jake ALL 00:54:20,94 00:56:56,22 21 63.000 69.55 922.70

7 121 Bartlett, James LYME 00:54:59,14 01:03:40,06 19 57.000 62.20 825.16

8 888 Gibson, Barry ALL 00:54:00,23 01:19:12,34 15 45.000 50.00 663.28

 925 Kirk, Richard HUN 00:47:59,55 00:00:00,00 DNF 18 0.000 0.00 0.00

 38 Robinson, Harvey HUN 00:42:29,20 00:00:00,00 DNF 17 0.000 0.00 0.00

ORDER BOAT SKIER NAME CLUB TOTAL TIME COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DISTANCE AVE SPEED POINTS

1 200 Hawkins, Rod LYME 00:37:13,75 00:37:13,75 13 39.000 62.85 1000.00

2 47 Manchett, Ben HUN 00:38:09,00 00:38:09,00 13 39.000 61.34 975.86

3 76 Taylor, Clare HUN 00:37:21,42 00:44:08,95 11 33.000 53.00 843.25

4 49 Robinson, Georgina HUN 00:39:05,22 00:46:11,62 11 33.000 50.66 805.93

5 111 Davies, Martin PEN 00:39:26,19 00:46:36,41 11 33.000 50.21 798.79

6 121 Evans, Pam LYME 00:39:28,91 00:51:19,58 10 30.000 45.59 725.34

7 63 Clark, Sam STO 00:40:10,47 00:52:13,61 10 30.000 44.80 712.83

8 888 Mersey, Nadia STO 00:40:25,80 00:58:23,93 9 27.000 40.07 637.49

Chief Judge: Richard Green Chief Calculator: Cathy Bird

Assistant Judges: Derek Blackmore; Steve Cox; Garin Cope Timekeepers: Mike Waterman; Julia Avery-Reed; Paula Newland

BRITKIDS A

BRITKIDS B

MAIN RACE OVERALL

SUPPORT RACE OVERALL



ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 510 Alongi, Marissa WSM 00:42:42,53 10 33.800 47.48 1000.00

2 49 Robinson, Georgina HUN 00:44:23,98 10 33.800 45.68 961.91

 81 Evans, Pam LYME 00:00:00,00 DNF 4 0.000 0.00 0.00

 925 Taylor, Clare HUN 00:00:00,00 DNF 0 0.000 0.00 0.00

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 47 Manchett, Ben HUN 00:40:56,58 12 40.560 59.44 1000.00

2 370 Holland, Lee STO 00:44:22,92 12 40.560 54.83 922.51

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 888 Mersey, Nadia STO 00:58:25,00 9 30.420 41.66 1000.00

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 200 Hawkins, Rod LYME 00:40:50,55 13 43.940 64.55 1000.00

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 333 Lincoln, Roger HUN 00:41:56,38 12 40.560 58.03 1000.00

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 888 Stedeford, Max STO 00:22:36,77 1 1.250 3.32 1000.00

 510 Bird, Lauren WSM 00:00:00,00 DNS 0 0.000 0.00 0.00

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 81 Bird, Hannah WSM 00:26:14,23 11 13.750 31.44 1000.00

2 18 Slade, Daisy STO 00:43:47,13 7 8.750 18.84 599.22

BRITISH WATERSKI RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

ROUND THREE - HUNSTANTON - 8TH JUNE 2014

LADIES

JUNIOR BOYS

JUNIOR GIRLS

SENIORS

OPEN SUPPORT

BRITKIDS A

BRITKIDS B



ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 34 Kirkland, Darren WSM 00:53:23,30 23 77.740 87.37 1000.00

2 200 Lynch, Jack LYME 00:54:43,53 23 77.740 85.23 975.56

3 370 Brooks, Kurt STO 00:54:54,17 23 77.740 84.96 972.41

4 47 Newland, Will HUN 00:56:25,36 22 74.360 82.67 946.22

5 925 Kirk, Richard HUN 01:01:04,22 21 70.980 76.38 874.21

 38 Robinson, Harvey HUN 00:00:00,00 DNF 3 0.000 0.00 0.00

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 76 Sewell, Dave LYME 00:55:29,06 23 77.740 84.07 1000.00

2 18 Frame, Jake ALL 00:55:46,52 23 77.740 83.63 994.78

3 888 Tyndall, Daryl STO 01:02:54,77 20 67.600 74.14 881.92

4 75 Gibson, Barry ALL 01:06:49,64 19 64.220 69.80 830.26

5 81 Bartlett, James LYME 01:14:46,65 17 57.460 62.38 741.99

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 333 Cooper, Ashley HUN 00:55:06,97 21 70.980 77.27 1000.00

 17 List, Dan HUN 00:00:00,00 DNF 20 0.000 0.00 0.00

ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 34 Kirkland, Darren WSM 00:53:23,30 23 77.740 87.37 1000.00

2 200 Lynch, Jack LYME 00:54:43,53 23 77.740 85.23 975.56

3 370 Brooks, Kurt STO 00:54:54,17 23 77.740 84.96 972.41

4 76 Sewell, Dave LYME 00:55:29,06 23 77.740 84.07 962.22

5 18 Frame, Jake ALL 00:55:46,52 23 77.740 83.63 957.20

6 47 Newland, Will HUN 00:56:25,36 22 74.360 82.67 946.22

7 333 Cooper, Ashley HUN 01:00:21,92 21 70.980 77.27 884.42

8 925 Kirk, Richard HUN 01:01:04,22 21 70.980 76.38 874.21

9 888 Tyndall, Daryl STO 01:02:54,77 20 67.600 74.14 848.60

10 75 Gibson, Barry ALL 01:06:49,64 19 64.220 69.80 798.89

11 81 Bartlett, James LYME 01:14:46,65 17 57.460 62.38 713.96

 17 List, Dan HUN 00:00:00,00 DNF 20 0.000 0.00 0.00

 38 Robinson, Harvey HUN 00:00:00,00 DNF 3 0.000 0.00 0.00

OVERALL MAIN  

FORMULA ONE

FORMULA TWO

FORMULA THREE



ORDER BOAT NAME CLUB COMP TIME PENALTIES LAPS DIST AVE SPD POINTS

1 200 Hawkins, Rod LYME 00:40:50,55 13 43.940 64.55 1000.00

2 47 Manchett, Ben HUN 00:44:21,30 12 40.560 59.44 920.80

3 333 Lincoln, Roger HUN 00:45:26,08 12 40.560 58.03 898.92

4 370 Holland, Lee STO 00:48:04,83 12 40.560 54.83 849.46

5 510 Alongi, Marissa WSM 00:55:31,29 10 33.800 47.48 735.61

6 49 Robinson, Georgina HUN 00:57:43,17 10 33.800 45.68 707.60

7 888 Mersey, Nadia STO 01:03:17,08 9 30.420 41.66 645.37

 81 Evans, Pam LYME 00:00:00,00 DNF 4 0.000 0.00 0.00

 925 Taylor, Clare HUN 00:00:00,00 DNF 0 0.000 0.00 0.00

Chief Judge:  Michelle Norman Assistant Judge: Paul Cole

Chief Calculator: Cathy Bird Timekeepers: Mike Waterman, Julia Avery Reed, Paula Newland

OVERALL SUPPORT


